
Event 1   -     F l i e g e   Z i e l / Fly Accuracy

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

701 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghus

602 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghus

LK
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

901 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern

852 Visser, Wiebold Bremen

853 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghus

654 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt

SH
PointsTimePoints TimeName Nation / ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

901 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin

802 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghus
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Event 2   -   F l i e g e   W e i t   E i n h a n d / Fly Distance Single Handed

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghuse 38,75 37,68 76,43 /

2 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghuse 36,59 36,01 72,60 /

LK
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghuse 54,63 53,98 108,61 /

2 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 53,46 51,97 105,43 /

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 52,46 52,12 104,58 /

4 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 47,71 44,12 91,83 /

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm              m

Final  

      m    St.-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghuse 43,12 40,00 83,12 /

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 42,80 42,57 85,37 /
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Event 3 - G e w i c h t    P r ä z i s i o n / Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

DJW
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Kramer,  Fenja ASG Idstedt 32

DJM
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Bergmann, Tommy ASG Idstedt 60

2 Scholz,Leve ASG Idstedt 44

3 Schmidt, Noah ASG Idstedt 42

4 Schmidt, Johnatan ASG Idstedt 40

5 Czipull, Mats ASG Idstedt 32

6 Fischer, Janne ASG Idstedt 20

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 94

2 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghusen 52

LK
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 94

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 94

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 92

4 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 90

SH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghusen 74

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 72

FK
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Homann, Linus ASG Idstedt 62

2 Philipp, Espen ASG Idstedt 52

3 Frey, Milan ASG Idstedt 52

4 Philipp, Smila ASG Idstedt 42

FK S
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Finale
St.-No.

1 Bartholmei, Ulrich ASG Idstedt 72

2 Philipp, Andy ASG Idstedt 68

3 Schmidt, Mirco ASG Idstedt 48
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Event 4   -   G e w i c h t   Z i e l  /  Spinning Accuracy

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

DJW
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Kramer,  Fenja ASG Idstedt 30

DJM
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Bergmann, Tommy ASG Idstedt 45

2 Czipull, Mats ASG Idstedt 30

3 Schmidt, Johnatan ASG Idstedt 25

4 Scholz,Leve ASG Idstedt 25

5 Schmidt, Noah ASG Idstedt 20

6 Fischer, Janne ASG Idstedt 10

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghuse 70

2 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghuse 65

LK
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 100

2 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghuse 95

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 95

4 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 90

SH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghuse 70

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 70

FK
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Philipp, Espen ASG Idstedt 45

2 Homann, Linus ASG Idstedt 25

3 Philipp, Smila ASG Idstedt 20

4 Frey, Milan ASG Idstedt 20

FK S
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St.-No.

1 Bartholmei, Ulrich ASG Idstedt 55

2 Schmidt, Mirco ASG Idstedt 25

3 Philipp, Andy ASG Idstedt 25
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Event 5 -    Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

DJW
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Kramer,  Fenja ASG Idstedt 33,65 50,475

DJM
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Bergmann, Tommy ASG Idstedt 42,63 63,945

2 Schmidt, Noah ASG Idstedt 42,00 63,000

3 Czipull, Mats ASG Idstedt 40,95 61,425

4 Scholz,Leve ASG Idstedt 40,20 60,300

5 Schmidt, Johnatan ASG Idstedt 38,85 58,275

6 Fischer, Janne ASG Idstedt 38,40 57,600

LD
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 61,41 92,115

2 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghusen 57,55 86,325

LK
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 73,36 110,040

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 72,76 109,140

3 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 71,48 107,220

4 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 66,46 99,690

SH
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghusen 56,40 84,600

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 52,08 78,120

FK
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Frey, Milan ASG Idstedt 52,78 79,170

2 Homann, Linus ASG Idstedt 47,06 70,590

3 Philipp, Smila ASG Idstedt 43,48 65,220

4 Philipp, Espen ASG Idstedt 38,50 57,750

FK S
        m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation/ClubRank

Final

        m     St.-No.

1 Bartholmei, Ulrich ASG Idstedt 57,93 86,895

2 Philipp, Andy ASG Idstedt 49,59 74,385

3 Schmidt, Mirco ASG Idstedt 47,77 71,655
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Event 6  - F l i e g e   W e i t   Z w e i h a n d / Fly Distance Double Handed

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LK
Name Nation / ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm           m
Final

mSt-No.

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 77,52 75,50 153,02 /

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 73,46 57,25 130,71 /

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 71,65 71,10 142,75 /

4 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 69,74 64,64 134,38 /

SH
Name Nation / ClubRank

Score f. 

combinationm           m
Final

mSt-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghusen 52,37 47,30 99,67 /

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 51,77 47,30 99,07 /
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Event 7 - Gewicht Weit Zweihand / Spinning Distance Double Handed

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LK
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Final  

mSt-No.

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 104,95 157,425

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 103,94 155,910

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 94,91 142,365

4 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 0,00 0,000

SH
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Final  

mSt-No.

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghusen 78,45 117,675

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 68,66 102,990
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Event 8   -  M u l t i   Z i e l / Multiplier Accuracy

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 45

LK
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 80

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 55

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 45

SH
Points TimePoints TimeName Nation/ClubRank

Final

St-No

1 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 55
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Event 9  -   M u l t i   W e i t / Multiplier Distance Double Handed

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 83,16 124,740

LK
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 104,19 156,285

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 89,70 134,550

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 89,43 134,145

SH
m

Score f. 

combinationName Nation / ClubRank

Finale

mSt-No

1 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 64,49 96,735
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G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

DJW
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Kramer,  Fenja ASG Idstedt 112,475 32 30 33,65

DJM
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Bergmann, Tommy ASG Idstedt 168,945 60 45 42,63

2 Scholz,Leve ASG Idstedt 129,300 44 25 40,20

3 Schmidt, Noah ASG Idstedt 125,000 42 20 42,00

4 Czipull, Mats ASG Idstedt 123,425 32 30 40,95

5 Schmidt, Johnatan ASG Idstedt 123,275 40 25 38,85

6 Fischer, Janne ASG Idstedt 87,600 20 10 38,40

FK
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Homann, Linus ASG Idstedt 157,590 62 25 47,06

2 Philipp, Espen ASG Idstedt 154,750 52 45 38,50

3 Frey, Milan ASG Idstedt 151,170 52 20 52,78

4 Philipp, Smila ASG Idstedt 127,220 42 20 43,48

FK S
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Bartholmei, Ulrich ASG Idstedt 213,895 72 55 57,93

2 Philipp, Andy ASG Idstedt 167,385 68 25 49,59

3 Schmidt, Mirco ASG Idstedt 144,655 48 25 47,77
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 402,545 70 38,75 37,68/ 94 70 61,41

2 Armutat, Paula VdSA Kellinghusen 335,925 60 36,59 36,01/ 52 65 57,55

LK
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 492,650 85 54,63 53,98/ 94 95 73,36

2 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 482,970 90 47,71 44,12/ 92 100 72,76

3 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 474,270 85 52,46 52,12/ 90 95 66,46

4 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabstedt 461,650 65 53,46 51,97/ 94 90 71,48

SH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 395,490 90 42,80 42,57/ 72 70 52,08

2 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghusen 391,720 80 43,12 40,00/ 74 70 56,40
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LK
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /803,095 492,650 77,52 75,50 104,95

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen /772,930 474,270 71,65 71,10 103,94

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern /756,045 482,970 73,46 57,25 94,91

4 Krieger, Malte ASV Schwabsted /596,030 461,650 69,74 64,64 0,00

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Götte, Mathias VdSA Kellinghu /609,065 391,720 52,37 47,30 78,45

2 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin /597,550 395,490 51,77 47,30 68,66
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A l l r o u n d

LM LAV-S-H

18.05.2024 in Kellinghusen

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Wunsch, Anna Katharina VdSA Kellinghusen 572,285 402,545 45 83,16

LK
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 1.039,380 803,095 80 104,19

2 Visser, Wiebold Bremen 952,075 772,930 45 89,43

3 Haubenestel, Philipp AV Döbern 945,595 756,045 55 89,70

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Musial, Volker DAV Berlin 749,285 597,550 55 64,49
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